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
ground stack, have one hook 
on the side. 3 for the price of 
one.  $30. 270-781-3648

Pets & Livestock 

Domestic Pets

Boston Terrier Puppies
2 males, born Nov. 11th.

Had 1st shots and been 
wormed. $600. Call or text 

270-779-7587

Transportation

Automobiles

2010 Cadillac CTS-V 4 door, 
blue. V8, drives good, good 
tires. Leather seats. Check 
engine light is on. $3,000 
obo. Call 270-597-7803 for 
more info. 

Deals & Bargains 
Tank of carbon dioxide, Air-
gas. $40. Call 270-202-7083.

15 unique jigsaw puzzles. 
1000-2000 pieces, new. $30 
cash. Call (270)202-2774.

Homedics neck massager 
with heat. Still in box. $10 
cash. Call (270)202-2774.

Murray State University 
Alumni Directory -1997. Free. 
270-782-3441.

One HP electric airblower. 
Works great. $25. Call 270-
202-7083.

Ready kerosene heater. 
70,000 btu. $25. Call 270-
202-7083.

Small electric heater. Works 
good. $8. Call 270-202-
7083.

4 pairs of mens jeans. Wran-
gler & Chaps. Size 38x32. 
Good condition. $28 cash. 
Call (270)202-2774.

Nice sewing rocker. Mahog-
any finish. Excellent condi-
tion. $ 20. Picture upon re-
quest. Call (270) 991-7347

Houses For Rent 

3 Bed, 1 Bath Houses at
1214 E. 15th St. and 1933 
Creason Drive. $1150 /mo. 

Section 8 welcome
Call 270-392-1707

For Rent
1520 Barley Way, BG, 
KY. 4 BR, 2 BA, Centrally 
located to all major shop-
ping. Pets welcome with 
deposit. 2.5 car garage. 
Central air and gas heat. 
Hardwood, carpet, LVL 
flooring. Split floor plan. 
$2,000 per month. Call 
270-791-6735 for inquires.  

Merchandise

Deals & Bargains 

55 gallon barrel with the top. 
$20. Call 270-202-7083.

Apartments

Greenwood Villa 
Apartments

1500 Bryant Way
Bowling Green, KY 

42103

Now taking applications 
for 1 and 2 bedroom HUD 
Section 8 Subsidized 
apartments
(Rent and deposit based 
on income) 
IN UNIT washer/dry-
er hookups (2 bedroom 
units) and laundry  facility 
on site. Stove, refrigerator 
and dishwasher; Water, 
Sewer and Trash included
 

Office Hours 
Monday-Friday 9am-5pm

270-781-7368

Real Estate 
Wanted: Real

Estate 
I can buy your house! 

Cash! 
Any condition, price or fore-
closure problems. Call 615-
216-4197. 

Rentals

Apartments

Very Special 
Apartment

422 East Main. Above 
Insomnia Cookies with 
private entrance. 1 large 
bdrm, 1/2 bath, 1600 sq. 
ft, 2 floors. Modern kitch-
en, bath + all appliances 
including washer/dryer. 
$1350/mo. 2 yrs. Avail. 
April 15. Call 859-312-
8333.

 Classified Hours
 Monday through Friday 8 to 5

 FAX US!
 781-1020
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